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1.Controller Option 

IEEE 1284 Interface Board Type A (B679-01)

Copy Data Security Unit Type F (B829-07)

Optional Counter Interface Unit Type A

(B870-11)

IEEE 802.11a/g Interface Unit Type J/K

(D377-01/19,02)

File Format Converter Type E (D377-04)

Bluetooth Interfance Unit Type D (D566-01)

Memory Unit Type L 512MB (D594-21)

SD card for

NetWare printing Type K

(D629-41)

Hard Disk Drive Option Type 5002 D(640-11)

Printer/Scanner Unit Type 5002 (D641-21)

Printer Unit Type 5002 (D641-24)

VM Card Type U (D640-21)

Browser Unit Type I (D640-31)

Scanner Enhance

Option Type 5002

(D641-27)

IPDS Unit Type 5002

(D641-51)

Card Reader Bracket Type 3352 (D593-61)

Key Counter Bracket Type H (A674-05)

Gigabit Ethernet Board Type A (G874-01)
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 1 B595 5670  PCB Ass'y - IEEE1284 1 

 2 B679 5100  Plug - IEEE1284 - Type C 1 

 3 B829 5106  PCB:ICIB-3 1 

 4 B770 5432  Harness:FFC:ICIB:Russian 1 

 5 B229 5739  Harness:ICIB 1 

 6 D120 5851  Bracket:ICIB:Orval-C1 1 

 7 B770 5435  Harness:Power Source:ICIB 1 

 8 B229 5740  Harness:ICIB:Power Source 1 

 9 B870 5102  PCB:MKB:AP-C1 1 

 10 B870 5510  Harness:IOB:MKB 1 

 11 D640 5033  SD-Card:Browser:EXP:Ass'y 1 

 12 D377 5521  PCB:W-LAN1S:EXT:NA:Ass'y 1 

 12 D377 5522  PCB:W-LAN1S:EXT:EU:Ass'y 1 

 13 D377 5698  Velcro Fastener:Cover:Antenna:250 1 

 14 M052 5391  PCB:Memory:512MB 1 

 15 D377 5603  PCB:MLB32 1 

 16 D566 5400  Module:Bluetooth:USB 1 

 17 D566 7002  CD-ROM:Bluetooth:OI:EXP:Ass'y 1 

 18 G874 5000  PCB:GIGA+USB 1 

 19 B129 5008  Cap - LAN Connector 1 

 20 B154 5865  Cap:Connector:USB 1 

 21 D593 1264  Bracket:Table:IC Card 1 

 22 D593 1270  Table:IC Card:Upper:Ass'y 1 

 23 D593 1273  Table:IC Card:Lower 1 

 24 D640 5021  SD-Card:VM Card:EXP:Ass'y 1 

 25 AA00 1554  Decal:SDK:IG:ABS 1 

 26 D629 5041  SD-Card:Netware:EXP:Ass'y 1 

 27 D641 5029  SD-Card:SCN_UPG:EXP:Ass'y 1 

 28 D641 5053  SD-Card:IPDS:EXP:Ass'y 1 

 29 D381 8600  Decal:IPDS 1 

 30 A674 5404  Harness:Key Counter 1 

 31 A674 5811  Dual Faces Tepe:Key Counter Holder 1 

 32 B452 1063  Plate Nut:Key Counter Holder 2 

 33 D129 5774  HDD:160GB:WD1600BUCT:AF2 1 

 34 B452 1055  Bracket:Key Counter Holder:Ass'y 1 

 35 B452 1260  Key Counter Holder Cover 1 

 36 D129 5852  Bracket:Base:SATIE 1 

 37 D129 5719  Cable:HDD:SATA:Power:2P 1 

 38 D129 5713  Cable:HDD:SATA:135 1 

 39 D129 5710  PCB:SATIE2 1 

 40 AA14 3848  Stepped Screw - M3 4 

 41 D129 5850  Bracket:HDD:Large 1 

 42 D641 5023  SD-Card:P/S Unit:EXP:Ass'y 1 

 43 AA16 1167  Bushing:HDD 4 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 101 0451 3006N Tapping Screw - 3x6  

 102 1105 0516  Clamp  

 103 1105 0195  PCB Stud  

 104 1105 0508  Harness Clamp - LWS-0711  

 105 1105 0046  Harness Band  

 106 1105 0688  Clamp:KS-15  

 107 1607 1092  Ferrite Core:RFC-10  

 108 0360 3008N Scrwe:M3x8  

 109 0360 3014N Screw - M3x14  

 110 0360 3025N Screw:M3x25  

 111 0451 4035N Tapping Screw:4x35  

 112 0802 5320  Hexagon Head Tapping Screw:ES:3x10  

 113 0452 4008N Tapping Screw:M4x8  

 114 0454 3006Q Tapping Screw - M3x6  

 115 0360 3006N Scrwe - M3x6  
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A674 5404  Harness:Key Counter   3 -  30 

A674 5811  Dual Faces Tepe:Key Counter Holder   3 -  31 

B129 5008  Cap - LAN Connector   3 -  19 

B154 5865  Cap:Connector:USB   3 -  20 

B229 5739  Harness:ICIB   3 -   5 

B229 5740  Harness:ICIB:Power Source   3 -   8 

B452 1055  Bracket:Key Counter Holder:Ass'y   3 -  34 

B452 1063  Plate Nut:Key Counter Holder   3 -  32 

B452 1260  Key Counter Holder Cover   3 -  35 

B595 5670  PCB Ass'y - IEEE1284   3 -   1 

B679 5100  Plug - IEEE1284 - Type C   3 -   2 

B770 5432  Harness:FFC:ICIB:Russian   3 -   4 

B770 5435  Harness:Power Source:ICIB   3 -   7 

B829 5106  PCB:ICIB-3   3 -   3 

B870 5102  PCB:MKB:AP-C1   3 -   9 

B870 5510  Harness:IOB:MKB   3 -  10 

D120 5851  Bracket:ICIB:Orval-C1   3 -   6 

D129 5710  PCB:SATIE2   3 -  39 

D129 5713  Cable:HDD:SATA:135   3 -  38 

D129 5719  Cable:HDD:SATA:Power:2P   3 -  37 

D129 5774  HDD:160GB:WD1600BUCT:AF2   3 -  33 

D129 5850  Bracket:HDD:Large   3 -  41 

D129 5852  Bracket:Base:SATIE   3 -  36 

D377 5521  PCB:W-LAN1S:EXT:NA:Ass'y   3 -  12 

D377 5522  PCB:W-LAN1S:EXT:EU:Ass'y   3 -  12 

D377 5603  PCB:MLB32   3 -  15 

D377 5698  Velcro Fastener:Cover:Antenna:250   3 -  13 

D381 8600  Decal:IPDS   3 -  29 

D566 5400  Module:Bluetooth:USB   3 -  16 

D566 7002  CD-ROM:Bluetooth:OI:EXP:Ass'y   3 -  17 

D593 1264  Bracket:Table:IC Card   3 -  21 

D593 1270  Table:IC Card:Upper:Ass'y   3 -  22 

D593 1273  Table:IC Card:Lower   3 -  23 

D629 5041  SD-Card:Netware:EXP:Ass'y   3 -  26 

D640 5021  SD-Card:VM Card:EXP:Ass'y   3 -  24 

D640 5033  SD-Card:Browser:EXP:Ass'y   3 -  11 

D641 5023  SD-Card:P/S Unit:EXP:Ass'y   3 -  42 

D641 5029  SD-Card:SCN_UPG:EXP:Ass'y   3 -  27 

D641 5053  SD-Card:IPDS:EXP:Ass'y   3 -  28 

G874 5000  PCB:GIGA+USB   3 -  18 
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M052 5391  PCB:Memory:512MB   3 -  14 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

AA00 1554  Decal:SDK:IG:ABS   3 -  25 

AA14 3848  Stepped Screw - M3   3 -  40 

AA16 1167  Bushing:HDD   3 -  43 
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0360 3006N Scrwe - M3x6   3 - 115 

0360 3008N Scrwe:M3x8   3 - 108 

0360 3014N Screw - M3x14   3 - 109 

0360 3025N Screw:M3x25   3 - 110 

0451 3006N Tapping Screw - 3x6   3 - 101 

0451 4035N Tapping Screw:4x35   3 - 111 

0452 4008N Tapping Screw:M4x8   3 - 113 

0454 3006Q Tapping Screw - M3x6   3 - 114 

0802 5320  Hexagon Head Tapping Screw:ES:3x10   3 - 112 

1105 0046  Harness Band   3 - 105 

1105 0195  PCB Stud   3 - 103 

1105 0508  Harness Clamp - LWS-0711   3 - 104 

1105 0516  Clamp   3 - 102 

1105 0688  Clamp:KS-15   3 - 106 

1607 1092  Ferrite Core:RFC-10   3 - 107 
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